South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:15:35 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4077 (Rat #0134, Act #0196 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By Hayes
Summary: School districts millage

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR A SIX AND ONE-QUARTER MILL INCREASE IN THE LEVY OF TAXES FOR
THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 2005, AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2006, AND TO ALLOCATE THE INCREASED
REVENUES FOR SCHOOL PURPOSES IN DILLON COUNTY. - ratified title

05/11/05
05/12/05
05/12/05
05/13/05
05/17/05
05/24/05
05/24/05
05/25/05
05/26/05
06/02/05
06/07/05
06/07/05
07/20/05

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-83
Read second time HJ-6

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-9
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-12
Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
Read third time and enrolled SJ-53

Ratified R 134

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 06/02/05

Act No. 196

Page 1 of 1



