

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4077 (Rat #0134, Act #0196 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By Hayes

Summary: School districts millage

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR A SIX AND ONE-QUARTER MILL INCREASE IN THE LEVY OF TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 2005, AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2006, AND TO ALLOCATE THE INCREASED REVENUES FOR SCHOOL PURPOSES IN DILLON COUNTY. - ratified title

05/11/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-83
05/12/05	House	Read second time HJ-6
05/12/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-9
05/13/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/17/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-12
05/24/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
05/24/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
05/25/05	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-53
05/26/05		Ratified R 134
06/02/05		Became law without Governor's signature
06/07/05		Copies available
06/07/05		Effective date 06/02/05
07/20/05		Act No. 196